
                                        www.sportstiming.gr

9 - 11 MARCH 2018

INTERNATIONAL TOUR OF RHODES

  Points & Mountain Classifications

Rang N° Rider Team Grp TM UCI ID Nat. Points

    Profilia -  1st Hill Climb Sprint - 72.5 km
1 25 Rota  Lorenzo BARDIANI CSF BRD 10009393523 ITA 5

2 81 Skaarseth Anders UNO-X NORWEGIAN DEVELOPMENT UXT 10009647238 NOR 3

3 3 Froidevaux  Robin AKROS RENFER S.A U23 CTM 10010118494 SUI 1

    Agios Isidoros -  2nd Hill Climb Sprint - 82 km
1 25 Rota  Lorenzo BARDIANI CSF BRD 10009393523 ITA 5

2 85 Abrahamsen Jonas UNO-X NORWEGIAN DEVELOPMENT UXT 10008659454 NOR 3

3 44 Ries Michel POLARTEC KOMETA U23 PLK 10009748682 LUX 1

     General Mountain Classification
1 156 Haas Christian UNION RAIFFEISEN RADTEAM TIR 10008969046 AUT 13

2 25 Rota  Lorenzo BARDIANI CSF BRD 10009393523 ITA 10

3 27 Simion  Paolo BARDIANI CSF BRD 10006904057 ITA 8

4 63 Huppertz Josuha LOTTO KERN HAUS LKH 10009646531 GER 8

5 115 Halme Sasu FINLAND NATIONAL TEAM U23 FIN 10009078978 FIN 5

6 145 Bruland Eirik OSLOFJORD CYCLING TEAM 10011021911 NOR 4

7 81 Skaarseth Anders UNO-X NORWEGIAN DEVELOPMENT UXT 10009647238 NOR 3

8 85 Abrahamsen Jonas UNO-X NORWEGIAN DEVELOPMENT UXT 10008659454 NOR 3

9 61 Kessler Robert-William LOTTO KERN HAUS LKH 10045480755 GER 3

10 86 Saugstad Lars UNO-X NORWEGIAN DEVELOPMENT U23 UXT 10014641324 NOR 2

11 23 Maestri  Mirco BARDIANI CSF BRD 10006684896 ITA 1

12 44 Ries Michel POLARTEC KOMETA U23 PLK 10009748682 LUX 1

13 3 Froidevaux  Robin AKROS RENFER S.A U23 CTM 10010118494 SUI 1

     Afantou  - 1st Intermediate Sprint - 15.7 km
1 23 Maestri  Mirco BARDIANI CSF BRD 10006684896 ITA 5

2 62 Henn Luca LOTTO KERN HAUS U23 LKH 10010963913 GER 3

3 47 Moschetti Matteo POLARTEC KOMETA U23 PLK 10009189015 ITA 1

     2nd Intermediate Sprint - 55.5 km
1 81 Skaarseth Anders UNO-X NORWEGIAN DEVELOPMENT UXT 10009647238 NOR 5

2 3 Froidevaux  Robin AKROS RENFER S.A U23 CTM 10010118494 SUI 3

3 131 Kiriakidis Ioannis THRAKAS IPPEAS U23 10015298294 GRE 1

     General Intermediate Sprint Classification   
1 23 Maestri  Mirco BARDIANI CSF BRD 10006684896 ITA 13

2 27 Simion  Paolo BARDIANI CSF BRD 10006904057 ITA 5

3 81 Skaarseth Anders UNO-X NORWEGIAN DEVELOPMENT UXT 10009647238 NOR 5

4 86 Saugstad Lars UNO-X NORWEGIAN DEVELOPMENT U23 UXT 10014641324 NOR 5

5 63 Huppertz Josuha LOTTO KERN HAUS LKH 10009646531 GER 4

6 3 Froidevaux  Robin AKROS RENFER S.A U23 CTM 10010118494 SUI 3

7 62 Henn Luca LOTTO KERN HAUS U23 LKH 10010963913 GER 3

8 145 Bruland Eirik OSLOFJORD CYCLING TEAM 10011021911 NOR 3

9 83 Traeen Torstein UNO-X NORWEGIAN DEVELOPMENT UXT 10009893576 NOR 1

10 131 Kiriakidis Ioannis THRAKAS IPPEAS U23 10015298294 GRE 1

11 47 Moschetti Matteo POLARTEC KOMETA U23 PLK 10009189015 ITA 1

12 61 Kessler Robert-William LOTTO KERN HAUS LKH 10045480755 GER 1


